(CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION)

TARIFF CARD
IMPORT _
SI. No Activity Description of Activity 20ft Rate in INR | 40ft Ratein INR
Transportation of Laden Import Container from
VCTPL to CFS; grounding the container, Seal
1. CFS cutting; De-stuffing the same into the party's 9000 11875
De-Stuffing | vehicle.
* If de-stuffed into warehouse/open yard and :
onward loading into party's, vehicle Plus, Cargo Handling Charges @ Rs.
Handling charges will be applicable 150/- Per MT
Transportation of Laden Import Container from
2. Factory VCTPL to CFS, grounding the container; Seal
De-Stuffing | cutting; presenting the goods for customs 8125 10625
inspection and delivery of the container on to
party's vehicle.
Transportation of Laden Container from VCTPL to
3. Direct CFS. Grounding the container, Seal Cutting; and 9000 11875
De-Stuffing | de-stuffing the same into the yard and delivery of
(Bulk) cargo to party's vehicle. Plus, Cargo Handling Charges
Manganese ore -Rs.150/- Per MT
Coal Tar pitch - Rs.175/- Per MT
Shredded Scrap- Rs.175/- Per MT
HMS Scrap - Rs. 250/- Per MT
EXPORT
SI. No Activity Description of Activity 20ft Rate in INR | 40ft Rate in INR
Unloading the cargo from the Trucks/ Stuffing
the container; Transportation of Laden 9000 11875
4, Stuffing container to VCTPL.
(Ware house *If cargo unloaded in warehouse/open yard
/Yard) and onward stuffing into containers Plus, Cargo Handling Charges @ Rs.
Handling charges will be applicable 150/- Per MT.
Unloading of Factory stuffed container,
5. Factory Stacking, Grounding the same for customs 8125 10625
Stuffing Inspection, and movement to VCTPL.
Unloading the cargo from the party’s vehicle,
presenting the same for Customs Inspection,
6. Direct retrieval of empty container from within the 9000 11875
Stuffing CFS and stuffing the cargo into the designated
(Bulk) container and transportation of laden E
container to VCTPL. (Only applicable when Plus, Cargo Handling Charges
cargo is received in bulk / Bags and stuffed in | Manganese ore -Rs.150/- Per MT
bulk) Coal Tarpitch - Rs.175/- Per MT
Shredded Scrap- Rs.175/- Per MT
HMS Scrap - Rs. 250/- Per MT




ODC & SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

SI.No

Description of Activity

20ft Rate in INR

40ft Rate in INR

7.

Additional Charges for handling of containers with Hazardous
Cargo and Special Equipment viz., Open Top / Flat Racks / Tank
containers, ODC, 45 feet efc..

Low bed Trailer charges extra for OOG/ODC cargo

Note: In case of out of gauge containers which cannot be moved

on a normal trailer will

be charged extra depending on the vehicle

deployed on case-to-case basis.

3000

Actuals

4000

Actuals

Heavy Machinery & Project Cargo Handling

Actuals

Actuals

GROUND RENT FOR LADEN CONTAIENRS AND STORAGE CHARGES

SI.No Description of Activity 20ft Rate in INR | 40ft Rate in INR
9. Laden -General Cargo Per Day Per Day
1st Day to 05t Day Free Free
6t Day to 10t Day (5) 200 300
11t Day to 15" Day (5) 250 500
16" Day to 30t Day (15) 600 1200
31st Day onwards 1400 2400
Laden- DG & Special Equipment 1 Day Free 1 Day Free
2nd Day to 10" Day 500 1000
11t Day to 20t Day 1000 2000
20" Day to 30t Day 1500 2500
31st Day onwards 3000 4500
Reffer containers (Excluding Power Charges)
1st Day Free Free
2nd Day onwards 400 800
10. Empty Containers Ground Rent Per Day Per Day
1st Day to 10 th Day Free Free
11 th day onwards 20 40
11. Cargo Storage Charges
Covered Storage (Per Sgmt/Per Week) & Part thereof INR 150
Open Storage (Per Sgmt/Per Week) & Part thereof INR 100
Export Rice/Agri Commodities 10 days free INR 75 per MT/ Per Week
Cargo To be insured by the Importer & Exporter ( Parttherof)
(
GENERAL OPERATIONS
SI.No Description of Activity 20ft Rate in INR | 40ft Rate in INR
12. Transportation of Empty Containers between VCTPL to CFS and 1800 2300
VICE Versa
13. Lift on/Lift Off Per operation
Empty Containers (Dry / Ref) 1500 2000
Laden Containers 2500 3500
14. Water Washing Charges 250 400
15. Weighment Charges
Truck/Trailer 200 300
Container Weighment on Trailer 450 450
Empty Container 500 600
Laden Container 1350 1900
16. On wheel Examination charges for export FS containers 3000 4000
17. Power Charges for PTI/Run test per Hour 400 400
Monitoring Charges (Per Shift) 125 125
18. Examination Charges (If required)
De-stuffing and Stuffing Upto 50 % 1500 2000
Above 50% to 100% 2500 3000




19. Documentation Charges (Per SB/BE) INR 75
20. Fuel Surcharge - Export & Import 1500 2000
Notes:

GST as applicable from time to time will be charged extra.

The Charges for the shipment must be paid by way of Account Payee Cheques / DD /
Cash. In case of default the CFS can exercise lien on Cargoes of the CHA concerned.

For movement of Export Containers to Terminal, the CFS must be given minimum 72
hours’ time after completion of entire stuffing / complying all necessary customs
formalities & issuance of F - 13 by the shipping lines etc., CFS’s are not liable to pay
any shut out, direct loading and storage charges levied by VCTPL.

For lot of 10 ctnrs and above CFS requires sufficient time for destuffing, particularly
for Bulk & Machinery cargoes.

All CHAs are required to inform well in advance regarding nature of cargo being
handled at CFS like scrap and other bulk charges.

CFS will not be liable for any kind of CTO, Direct Loading & storage charges or if any
other Charges from Terminal / Shipping line.

Cheque / DD / Bank transfer to be made in favour of
SRAVAN SHIPPING SERVICES PVT. LTD

BANK DETAILS:

UNION BANK OF INDIA

SP SSI VISAKHAPATNAM BRANCH
ACCOUNT NO. 105131043001320
IFSC CODE: UBINO810517

CFS 1: IDA, BLOCK C, CHINNAMULAGADA, Visakhapatnam 530012
CFS 2: Pedagantyada (v), GYMC ZONE-V, Gajuwaka, Visakhapatnam 530044




